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Bourbon Street Pecan Pie

Mammoth toasted pecan halves in an intoxicating filling, laced with Kentucky bourbon.

Ingredients

syrup [corn syrup, water, molasses, refiners syrup, invert sugar, colour (E150a)],
WHEAT flour, EGGS, PECAN NUTS (12.32%), BUTTER (MILK), brown sugar, sugar,
margarine [SOYBEAN oil, palm oil, water, salt, emulsifier (E471), nonfat dry MILK,

emulsifier (E322 (sunflower)), natural flavour, vitamin A palmitate, colour (E160a)], . .

apricot glaze [sugar, water, glucose, apricot, emulsifier (E440), natural flavour, acidity /
regulator (E330), emulsifier (E401), stabilizers (E406), colour (E160c)], Bourbon —
(3.09%), water, salt, natural Madagascar vanilla flavour, thickener (E1442).

For allergens, see ingredients that are capitalized.
May contain traces of PEANUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, ALMOND NUTS. Su PP lement Facts
Serving Size (100g)
Servings Per Container
Product Specifications: moancrer % Daly
Code: 0149 serving Value
g“::s per casJ: ‘;’ " Calories 410
ortions per Unit: -
Portions per Case: 56 Total Fat 239 29%
Unit Net Weight: 2,04 kg (4 Ibs. 8 0z.) Saturated Fat 949 45%*
Gross Weight: 8,73 kg Trans Fat 0g -
Case Cube: 0.027 m? -
Case Dimensions (L x W x H in cm): 56.83 x 30.00 x 16.03 Cholesterol 90 mg 30%
Inner Tray Box Dimensions (L x W x H in cm): 27.94 x 26.67 x 6.99 Total Carbohydrate 454 16%™
Approx. Piece Size (in cm): 12.19 x 5.08 x 4.57 Dietarv Fib 1 4%
Pallet Tie x High: 4 x 10 EU 6 x 9 US / UK tary Fier 9 "
EAN13 Unit: 0749017001494 Total Sugars 249
EAN128 Case: 10749017001491 Includles 23g Added 46%
Gluten Free: No Sugars
Kosher Status: KD Protein 4g
Vitamin D 2 meg 10%
Defrosting / Handling Tips: Calcium 35 mg 3%
Always remove shrink-wrap prior to defrosting. Iron 1mg 8%
Whole Pie: Under refrigeration: 8 — 10 hours or overnight Sodium 210 mg 9%
Plated Slices: Under refrigeration: 1 hour Potass: 124 %
Best when held and served refrigerated. otassium mg 0
Holds best when kept covered in cooler, away from the door and from foods with strong odors Salt 053 g ok
. ___________________________________________________________|
Shelf Iife- *Percent Daily Values are based an a 2,000 calorie dist.
Frozen: 18 morllths *“*Daily VYalue nct established.

Under Refrigeration: 7 days (must be covered)
Room Temperature: Not recommended
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	Units per Case: 4
	Portions per Unit: 14
	Portions per Case: 56
	Unit Net Weight: 2,04 kg (4 lbs. 8 oz.)
	Gross Weight: 8,73 kg
	Gluten Free: No
	Kosher Status: KD
	Shelf life:

